10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

STAGE 1
THE WHARF

Songbyrds
Andover Ladies Choir
The Help for Heroes
Singing for the Soul
Grand Union Community Choir
Chanteuses

MK Women's Choir

The Collaboration Choir
Midlands

Fishguard Male Voice Choir
Surrey Harmony
The Sound Collective
The Liberty Singers
Me-Time Pop Choir

Tongue & Groove

The Collaboration Choir
Cambridgeshire

Choirs@TheTower

Sunday 14 December

STAGE 2
THE REVELLER

Surrey Harmony

Pembrokeshire Pop Voices &
Fishgaurd Male Voice Choir

The Collaboration Choir
Cambridgeshire

The Collaboration Choir
Midlands

The Sound Collective
Songbyrds
Grand Union Community Choir
Chanteuses
The Liberty Singers
Me-Time Pop Choir
MK Women's Choir
The Help for Heroes
Singing for the Soul

Andover Ladies Choir

STAGE 3
THE ARCHES

Pembrokeshire Pop Voices
Me-Time Pop Choir
MK Women's Choir

Surrey Harmony
Tongue & Groove
The Liberty Singers
Singing for the Soul
Andover Ladies Choir

The Help for Heroes

The Collaboration Choir
Midlands

Grand Union Community Choir
Chanteuses

Songbyrds

STAGE 4

THE WHITE TOWER

The Collaboration Choir
Cambridgeshire

Fishgaurd Male Voice Choir

The Sound Collective

Pembrokeshire Pop Voices

Tongue & Groove



