## **MDBrunch**

## MDBrunch Presents

## Choirs@TheTower

Sunday 14 December

	STAGE 1	STAGE 2	STAGE 3	STAGE 4
	THE WHARF	THE REVELLER	THE ARCHES	THE WHITE TOWER
10:00	Songbyrds		Pembrokeshire Pop Voices	
10:30	Andover Ladies Choir	Surrey Harmony	Me-Time Pop Choir	
11:00	The Help for Heroes	Pembrokeshire Pop Voices & Fishgaurd Male Voice Choir	MK Women's Choir	
11:30	Singing for the Soul	The Collaboration Choir Cambridgeshire	Surrey Harmony	
12:00	Grand Union Community Choir	The Collaboration Choir Midlands	Tongue & Groove	
12:30	Chanteuses	The Sound Collective	The Liberty Singers	The Collaboration Choir Cambridgeshire
13:00	MK Women's Choir	Songbyrds	Singing for the Soul	Fishgaurd Male Voice Choir
13:30	The Collaboration Choir Midlands	Grand Union Community Choir	Andover Ladies Choir	The Sound Collective
14:00	Fishguard Male Voice Choir	Chanteuses	The Help for Heroes	Pembrokeshire Pop Voices
14:30	Surrey Harmony	The Liberty Singers	The Collaboration Choir Midlands	Tongue & Groove
15:00	The Sound Collective	Me-Time Pop Choir	<b>Grand Union Community Choir</b>	
15:30	The Liberty Singers	MK Women's Choir	Chanteuses	
16:00	Me-Time Pop Choir	The Help for Heroes	Songbyrds	
16:30	Tongue & Groove	Singing for the Soul		
17:00	The Collaboration Choir Cambridgeshire	Andover Ladies Choir		